
Coaches:

Zoe Chodak Lake George
(B) V Tennis

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 13, 2023 Mon Practice (In the HS
Gym with Rackets) N/A 3:30

PM
5:15
PM

Lake George High
School - Gymnasium

CANCELLED Mar
14, 2023 Tue Practice (Outdoors

weather permitting) N/A 3:30
PM

4:30
PM

Lake George High
School High School
- Gymnasium Lobby

Mar 15, 2023 Wed Practice (In the HS
gym with Rackets!) N/A 7:00

PM
8:30
PM

Lake George High
School - Gymnasium

Mar 16, 2023 Thu Practice (Outdoors
weather permitting) N/A 3:30

PM
4:30
PM

Lake George High
School High School
- Gymnasium Lobby

Mar 17, 2023 Fri Practice (In the HS
gym with Rackets) N/A 12:00

PM
1:30
PM TBD

Mar 18, 2023 Sat

Practice (Possible
Practice (Depends on
if the weather
permitted enough
practices to date.)) 

N/A 9:30
AM

11:00
AM

Lake George High
School - Gymnasium

Mar 19, 2023 Sun Practice (In the HS
Gym with Rackets) N/A 3:30

PM
5:00
PM

Lake George High
School - Gymnasium

Mar 20, 2023 Mon Practice (In the Elm
Gym with rackets ) N/A 3:30

PM
5:00
PM

Lake George
Elementary School -
Gymnasium

CANCELLED Mar
21, 2023 Tue Practice (Outdoors

weather permitting) N/A 3:30
PM

4:30
PM

Lake George High
School High School
- Gymnasium Lobby

Mar 22, 2023 Wed Practice (In the Elm
Gym with rackets ) N/A 3:30

PM
5:00
PM

Lake George
Elementary School -
Gymnasium

Mar 23, 2023 Thu Practice (In the Elm
Gym with rackets ) N/A 3:30

PM
5:00
PM

Lake George
Elementary School -
Gymnasium

Mar 24, 2023 Fri

Practice (Outdoors at
the HS (Meet in HS
Basement North
Hallway)) 

N/A 3:30
PM

4:30
PM

Afrims Sports
Complex

Mar 26, 2023 Sun

Practice (Working on
the LGHS Courts-
meet there! See
Notes.) 

N/A 3:30
PM

5:00
PM

Lake George High
School - #4 Tennis
Courts

POSTPONED Mar
27, 2023 Mon

Practice (On our
Courts Weather
Permitting, Dress
Warmly!) 

N/A 3:30
PM

Lake George High
School - #4 Tennis
Courts

Mar 28, 2023 Tue

Practice (On our
Courts Weather
Permitting, Dress
Warmly!) 

N/A 3:30
PM

Lake George High
School - #4 Tennis
Courts

Mar 29, 2023 Wed

Practice (On our
Courts Weather
Permitting, Dress
Warmly!) 

N/A 3:30
PM

Lake George High
School - #4 Tennis
Courts

Mar 30, 2023 Thu

Practice (On our
Courts Weather
Permitting, Dress
Warmly!) 

N/A 3:30
PM

Lake George High
School - #4 Tennis
Courts



Mar 31, 2023 Fri

Practice (At our courts
until it rains. Ladder
matches can begin
early if you are
available. (2:45)) 

N/A 3:20
PM

5:00
PM

Lake George High
School - #4 Tennis
Courts

Apr 1, 2023 Sat
Practice (Up at the
courts (weather
permitting)) 

N/A 3:30
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Apr 2, 2023 Sun
Practice (Up at the
courts (weather
permitting)) 

N/A 3:30
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Apr 3, 2023 Mon Regular Season Warrensburg 4:00
PM

Lake George High
School - #4 Tennis
Courts

L

Apr 4, 2023 Tue
Practice (On our
courts, weather
permitting.) 

N/A 3:30
PM

5:00
PM

Lake George High
School - #4 Tennis
Courts

Apr 4, 2023 Tue
Practice (Up at the
courts (weather
permitting)) 

N/A 3:30
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Apr 5, 2023 Wed Regular Season @ Whitehall 4:00
PM

Whitehall Jr/Sr High
School

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

Apr 6, 2023 Thu
Practice (Up at the
courts (weather
permitting)) 

N/A 3:30
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Apr 6, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Granville 4:00
PM Tennis Courts Departure Time:

3:00 PM L

Apr 11, 2023 Tue
Practice (On our
courts for everyone in
town!) 

N/A 3:30
PM

5:00
PM

Lake George High
School - #4 Tennis
Courts

CANCELLED Apr
12, 2023 Wed

Practice (Up at the
courts (weather
permitting)) 

N/A 3:30
PM

5:00
PM

Lake George High
School - #4 Tennis
Courts

Apr 13, 2023 Thu
Practice (Up at the
courts (weather
permitting)) 

N/A 3:30
PM

5:00
PM TBD

CANCELLED Apr
14, 2023 Fri

Practice (Up at the
courts (weather
permitting)) 

N/A 3:30
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Apr 15, 2023 Sat
Practice (Up at the
courts (weather
permitting)) 

N/A 3:30
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Apr 16, 2023 Sun
Practice (Up at the
courts (weather
permitting)) 

N/A 3:30
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Apr 18, 2023 Tue
Practice (Very
Important Practice on
our courts) 

N/A 3:30
PM

5:00
PM

Lake George High
School - #4 Tennis
Courts

Apr 19, 2023 Wed Regular Season
Mekeel
Christian
Academy

4:30
PM

Lake George High
School - #4 Tennis
Courts

NL

Apr 20, 2023 Thu Regular Season Argyle 4:00
PM

Lake George High
School - #4 Tennis
Courts

L

Apr 21, 2023 Fri Regular Season Johnsburg 4:00
PM

Lake George High
School - #4 Tennis
Courts

L

Apr 22, 2023 Sat

Practice (Singles
Challange and
Doubles Pairing
Today) 

N/A 3:30
PM

5:00
PM

Lake George High
School - #4 Tennis
Courts

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE



CANCELLED Apr
23, 2023 Sun

Practice (For those
who missed any of
last three games.
Weather dependent!
Looks like rain.) 

N/A 3:30
PM

5:00
PM

Lake George High
School - #4 Tennis
Courts

Apr 25, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 2:40
PM

4:00
PM

Lake George High
School - #4 Tennis
Courts

Apr 26, 2023 Wed Regular Season
@ Hadley-
Luzerne
(Coed)

4:00
PM

Stuart M. Townsend
Elementary School

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

Apr 27, 2023 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:00
PM

Lake George High
School - #4 Tennis
Courts

Apr 27, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ North
Warren

4:00
PM NW High School Departure Time:

3:15 PM L

Apr 28, 2023 Fri Regular Season Corinth 4:00
PM

Lake George High
School - #4 Tennis
Courts

L

Apr 29, 2023 Sat Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:00
PM

Lake George High
School - #4 Tennis
Courts

Apr 30, 2023 Sun Practice (New time
(weather permitting)) N/A 12:00

PM
1:30
PM

Lake George High
School - #4 Tennis
Courts

CANCELLED May
1, 2023 Mon

Practice (Limited to
tournament players.
(Sharing with Mod.)) 

N/A 3:30
PM

5:00
PM

Lake George High
School - #4 Tennis
Courts

May 3, 2023 Wed Practice (Weather
Permitting!) N/A 3:30

PM
5:15
PM

Lake George High
School - #4 Tennis
Courts

May 4, 2023 Thu Practice (Weather
Permitting!) N/A 3:30

PM
5:15
PM

Lake George High
School - #4 Tennis
Courts

CANCELLED May
4, 2023 Thu

Regular Season
(Crossover matches &
league championship
match )

TBD 4:00
PM

Queensbury HS
Tennis Courts

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

May 5, 2023 Fri
Regular Season (ADK
Singles & Doubles
Tournament)

@ TBD 1:00
PM

Camp Echo Lake -
Tennis Courts

Departure Time:
12:00 PM L

May 7, 2023 Sun Practice (Weather
permitting) N/A 3:30

PM
5:15
PM

Lake George High
School - #4 Tennis
Courts

May 8, 2023 Mon Practice (Tennis
Meeting ) N/A 3:30

PM
4:15
PM

Lake George High
School High School
- Gymnasium Lobby

CANCELLED May
8, 2023 Mon

Regular Season
(Singles & Doubles
Tournament
Semifinals & Finals)

@ TBD 4:00
PM

Camp Echo Lake -
Tennis Courts

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

May 9, 2023 Tue Practice (Important
Practice) N/A 3:30

PM
5:00
PM

Lake George High
School - #4 Tennis
Courts

May 10, 2023 Wed Practice (Important
Practice) N/A 3:30

PM
5:00
PM

Lake George High
School - #4 Tennis
Courts

May 13, 2023 Sat Post-Season
(Sectionals) @ Argyle 10:00

AM Hudson Falls HS Departure Time:
8:15 AM NL

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE



May 15, 2023 Mon

Practice (Optional
practice. (Section 2
Tournament Entries
expected to attend)) 

N/A 3:30
PM

5:00
PM

Lake George High
School - #4 Tennis
Courts

May 16, 2023 Tue

Practice (Optional
practice. (Section 2
Tournament Entries
expected to attend)) 

N/A 3:30
PM

5:00
PM

Lake George High
School - #4 Tennis
Courts

May 18, 2023 Thu Post-Season
(Sectionals) @ TBD 8:30

AM
Central Park Tennis
Courts

Departure Time:
7:00 AM NL

May 28, 2023 Sun

Practice (Friends,
Family and Alumni
Tournament-
LGTTFF&T # 16) 

N/A 11:00
AM

Lake George High
School - #4 Tennis
Courts

TBD Practice (w) N/A TBD TBD

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE
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